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Wr. Cup 2015 Runde 2
Wien, Floridsdorf, 26.4.2015

LSV vy WIEN

SCHWIMMEN

Wettkampf 19 Madchen, 100m Lagen Jahrgang 2003 und jinger
26.04.2015 - 14:00 Startliste
Jg.
Lauf 1von 11
2 BADRIE-WELSCH Eowyn 07  Vienna Aquatic SC NT
3 BIERMAIR Victoria 04 SC Diana Wien NT
4 KADRNOSKA Pia 05 SC Diana Wien NT
Lauf 2 von 11
1 EHRICH Hannah Marie 07 ASV Wien NT
2 BECK Nina 05 SC Donau Wien NT
3 WAISMAYER Tatjana 05 SV Friesen Wien NT
4 KIRCHER Sophie 06 ASV Wien NT
5 POTONIEC Lidia 03 SCim Theresianum NT
6 GANTCHEV Stella 04 Schwimm Union Wien NT
Lauf 3von 11
1 MAYER Juliane 05 Vienna Aguatic SC NT
2 BIRO Kamilla 03 SC Diana Wien NT
3 IRINKOVA llessia 05 SC Donau Wien NT
4 WEINDL Anna 05 Vienna Aquatic SC NT
5 ANGST Melissa 05 SV Friesen Wien NT
6 MARCUCCI Chiara 06 Schwimm Union Wien NT
Lauf4 von 11
1 LEVAI Claudia 08 SV Simmering 2:17.61
2 SEKULIN Daniela 05 SV Simmering 2:03.33
3 DE HAAN Esmée 07  Vienna Aguatic SC 1:58.31
4 TSCHERNKO Julia 05 Schwimm Union Wien 2:02.76
5 VOLLER Johanna 06 Vienna Agquatic SC 2:12.12
6 HLOZEK Lena 05 SC Donau Wien NT
Lauf 5von 11
1 BAUER Macy 07 SV Simmering 1:53.49
2 KUKLA Kayah 07 Vienna Agquatic SC 1:47.16
3 KLIMITS Laura 06 SV Simmering 1:45.26
4 KOTLARSKA Jasmin 05 SV Simmering 1:46.78
5 MAYER Pina 06 ASV Wien 1:49.24
6 STASAITIS Daniela 05 SCim Theresianum 1:54.97
Lauf 6 von 11
1 MITANOVSKA Nikolina 05 SV Simmering 1:44.86
2 OSWALD Miriam 05 SCim Theresianum 1:43.36
3 TRAJKOVSKI Teodora 03 SC Hakoah Wien 1:41.43
4 KAPELLER Mona 04 SC Diana Wien 1:41.56
5 BEN-OR Vanessa 03 SC Diana Wien 1:44.19
6 BARCAL Anastasia 06 Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 1:45.10
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Wr. Cup 2015 Runde 2
Wien, Floridsdorf, 26.4.2015

LSV vy WIEN

SCHWIMMEN

Wettkampf 19, Madchen, 100m Lagen

Lauf 7 von 11

1 KABAS Lara

2 EHRICH Laura Malin
3 BAJWA Elisabeth

4 GRAF Clarina

5 ZEKE-NAEIM Salma
6 MAJKUT Alexandra

Lauf 8 von 11

1 KIELMAS Julia

2 LEU Anna

3 THIRSFELD Hannah
4 MAYER Magdalena
5 RENNER Sina

6 PREMINGER Melissa

Lauf 9 von 11

1 ZACH-KIESLING Hannah

2 ZACH-KIESLING Klara
3 PURNER Lena

4 CREPOVA Kristina

5 ANDERLE Isabella

6 SCHAFFRIAN Chiara

Lauf 10 von 11

1 KURZEWSKI Laura
2 ALARA Sarah

3 ARTNER Elena

4 MARCUCCI Giulia
5 KAINZ Christina

6 SOKOL Viktoria

Lauf 11 von 11

1 AXMANN Lisa-Sophie
2 SOSTARIC Eva

3 FUTTER Johanna

4 ZWICKLE Laura

5 PASTAR Katharina

6 GEBERT Johanna
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SV Simmering
ASV Wien

Vienna Aquatic SC
SV Simmering
Vienna Aquatic SC
Vienna Aquatic SC

SC Donau Wien
SC Diana Wien
SC Diana Wien
Vienna Aquatic SC

Eisenstadter Schwimmunion

Vienna Aquatic SC

Vienna Aquatic SC
Vienna Aquatic SC

Eisenstadter Schwimmunion

ASV Wien

SV Simmering
Schwimm Union Wien

SV Simmering
SV Simmering
Schwimm Union Wien
Schwimm Union Wien
SV Simmering
Schwimm Union Wien

SV Friesen Wien
SV Simmering

SC im Theresianum
SC Donau Wien
SV Simmering
ASV Wien

1:39.36
1:39.15
1:39.00
1:39.07
1:39.26
1:39.78

1:37.24
1:36.76
1:36.17
1:36.74
1:36.87
1:38.89

1:34.20
1:33.53
1:32.26
1:32.89
1:33.75
1:35.26

1:31.44
1:30.91
1:29.10
1:29.93
1:31.40
1:31.64

1:26.34
1:23.45
1:17.22
1:21.42
1:24.35
1:27.06
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